
HOWLIN WOLF
HAPPY HOUR



My tie | 15 spressy mart | 15

Amaretto Sour | 15

DISARONNO,
CITRUS,
FOAM,
SUGAR

Midori Splice | 15

MIDORI,
PINEAPPLE, 
CITRUS,
COCONUT

SAILOR JERRY,
PINEAPPLE,
CITRUS,
ORGEAT 

VODKA,
KAHLUA,
ESPRESSO,
CHOC BITTERS

COCKTAILS

BEEFEATER GIN,
APEROL,
LOT'S O'ORANGE,
PROSECCO

BEEFEATER GIN,
CAMPARI,
SWEET 
VERMOUTH

spritz in my mouth | 15 negroni | 15

Bourbon Old Fashioned | 15

BENCHMARK 
BOURBON, 
BITTERS, 
LOVE

booze and juice | 11

4PM- 7PM

BOOZE ' N' JUICE.
FRESH APPLE
PAIRED WITH ANY
HOUSE SPIRIT!
FIREBALL?
JAMESON?
YOUR CALL.



WHISKY

BEERS
PINTS FOR THE PRICE OF SCHOONERS!!

(ENQUIRE AT THE BAR)

WINES
TROPPO SYRAH BLEND....................................................10

GOON TYCOONS CHENIN BLANC...................................10

EMILY SPARKLING BRUT CUVEE.......................................9  

30% OFF BACK BAR WHISK(E)YS*

*SOME WHISKEY HAVE BEEN REDUCED TO HOUSE PRICE



THIS PAGE HAS BEEN INTENTIONALLY
LEFT BLANK, WELL NOT ANYMORE IT’S
NOT - BECAUSE I’M WRITING ON IT.
SEEMS A BIT SUPERFLUOUS REALLY,
AND IRONIC.....JUST LIKE 

RAAAAAAIIINNN ON YOUR
WEDDING DAY,
A FREEEEE RIIIDEEE WHEN YOU’RE
ALREADY PAID

*1.6% SURCHARGE ON ALL CARD PAYMENTS



HOWLIN WOLF
MENU



HIGHWEST DOUBLE
RYE, JANCE HONEY
LIQUEUR, CITRUS,
SODA, ABSINTHE

MISO BUTTER
JAMESON, SOHO
LYCHEE, CHINEESE 5
SPICE, CITRUS

VODKA,
WATERMELON,
GRAPEFRUIT,
STRAWBERRY,
CITRUS

HAVANA CLUB
RUM, FALERNUM,
HUSK COCONUT
RUM, PINEAPPLE,
CORRIANDER,
LEMONGRASS

Hightide | 24

COCKTAILS

Blue Mile Ice Tea | 20 Misso Sippy | 20

Thai Up Mai Tai | 20

Softcore Granny | 20 Red Devil | 20

VODKA, GIN, BLUE
CURACAO,
CHARTREAUSE,
PISCO, CITRUS,
COKE FOAM

GREEN APPLE
INFUSED GIN,
MIDORI,
APPLE
CINNAMON,
CITRUS, FOAM



JAMESON,
KAHLUA,
DARE ICED COFFEE,
SLUSH

SHOTS LIST
PICKLEBACK ..................................................12
House Rye Whisky, Pickle Juice
PB & J ..............................................................12
Peanut Butter Whisky, Chambord
MINT SLICE ....................................................12
Mint, Baileys, Kahlua
CHARLIE CHAPLIN ........................................12
Sloe Gin, Apricot, Lime
JAMO/TEQUILA/FIREBALL/ETC.....................MP
PORT ................................................................5

THE LOST
EXPLORERS
ESPADIN
MEZCAL,
MANGO, MINT,
LIME, CHILLI

frozen irish coffee | 15 booze & Juice | 12

Stiff Upper Drink | 20 Little Kicker | 20

BOOZE ' N' JUICE.
FRESH APPLE
PAIRED WITH ANY
HOUSE SPIRIT!
FIREBALL?
JAMESON?
YOUR CALL

COCKTAILS
BALINTINES,
LUXARDO,
DEMERARA,
CHOCOLATE AND
TOBACCO BITTERS



THE BETTER JAMO & COLA......................................................15
Jameson Black Barrel, Capi Spiced Cola, Lime

THE AUSSIE HIGHBALL.............................................................15
Starward Two-Fold, Bundaberg Ginger Beer, Orange

THE SMOKEY HIGHBALL...........................................................17
Talisker 10, Soda, Lemon

HIGHBALLS

WHISKEY BANGAS
SAZERAC SAZERAC...................................................................26 
Sazerac Rye, Bitters, Sugar & Absinthe

PENICILLIN................................................................................21
Balintines, Peated Whisky, Ginger, Citrus & Honey 

SMOKEY SOUR..........................................................................22
Jura 10YO, Citrus & Bitters 

GOLD RUSH...............................................................................21
Makers Mark, Citrus & Honey

STAFF FAVES
ASK YOUR BARTENDER FOR THEIR FAVOURITE WHISKY,
COCKTAIL, BEER, WINE OR JOKE AND THEY’LL SORT YOU

OUT

COST.............................................PRICELESS



HOUSE OLD FASHIONED..................................................20
Buffalo Trace, Bitters & Love 

3:1 OLD FASHIONED..........................................................23 
Balintines, Jura 10 & Bitters 

WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH OLD FASHIONED.............27
Absolute Banger of a Whiskey

THE CHITA OLD FASHIONED............................................30
Japanese Grain Whisky Stirred to Perfection

HEADLANDS APERA CASK OLD FASHIONED..................31
Lots of Love for our own Local Whiskey 

ANGELS ENVY OLD FASHIONED......................................34
What’s more Wolf than Port Cask and Whiskey?

SAZERAC 6YO OLD FASHIONED.......................................36
Cos Rye Not

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 12YO OLD FASHIONED................140
Straight up Baller Territory 

UPDATE YOUR FASHION.........................................20 - 600
Pick a Whisk(e)y From The Wall, We'll Do The Rest

OLD FASHIONED

OLD WOLF MEMES TO FILL SPACE

@HOWLINWOLFBAR
ON INSTAGRAM FOR

MORE



WOLF PACK PICKS
BUSHMILLS 10YO IRISH SINGLE MALT..........................

STARWARD NOVA RED WINE CASK...............................

HIGHLAND PARK 12YO...................................................

ANGELS ENVY PORT CASK..............................................

BALVENIE 14YO CARIBBEAN CASK................................

HEADLANDS MUSCAT CASK...........................................

WOLFBURN NORTHLAND...............................................

MACALLAN SHERRY CASK ..............................................

LAGAVULIN 16.................................................................

NIKKA "YOICHI" SINGLE MALT.......................................

COROWA BARREL HOUSE..............................................

COLONEL E.H TAYLOR STRAIGHT RYE..........................

BOWMORE 18YO.............................................................

MIDLETON VERY RARE BARRY CROCKET LEGACY.......

SPRINGBANK 12YO 2021 CASK STRENGTH..................

JURA 21YO TIDE TIME.......................................................

DALMORE 18YO ...............................................................

GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU..............................................

GLENDRONACH 1990.....................................................

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 23YO............................................

YAMAZAKI 18YO MIZUNARA CASK.............................

12

16

17

17

23

18

20

22

37

29

31

35

42

48

51

52

64

95

120

175

300



APPLE,
MINT,
CITRUS,
SODA.

WITH YOUR
CHOICE
OF MIXER.

WITH YOUR
CHOICE
OF MIXER.

NO THANKS IM DRIVING
like an amaretto sour | 14 like an aperol spritz | 14

like a mojito | 14 like a Mai Tai | 14

lyre's amaretti | 12 lyre's american malt | 12

Heineken Zero | 7 Unsure???

LYRE'S AMARETTI,
CITRUS,
FOAM.

LYRE'S ITALIAN 
ORANGE,
SODA,
ORANGE.

LYRE'S SUGAR
CANE,
PINEAPPLE,
ORGEAT,
CITRUS.

JUST HOW THE
DUTCH DRINK IT
BACK HOME

I’M SURE WE CAN
FIND YOU
SOMETHING TO
CRUISE WITH



PAGE 

LOADING



BEER LIST



BEERS
DANGEROUS ALE CRIPSY BOY LAGER| NSW| 5%..............

DANGEROUS ALE UNCLE DAMO STOUT| NSW|4.7%........

FIZZER TROPICAL CRUSH |VIC|4.0% ...................................

HAWKERS INTO THE FORREST I GO SOUR|VIC|4%............

PRINCIPLE PORTER | NSW | 5.2%.........................................

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE |NSW|4.9%...........................

VICTORIA BITTER |VIC|4.9%...................................................

YOUNG HENRYS CLOUDY CIDER |NSW|4.6%......................

YOUNG HENRYS LAGER |NSW| 4.2%....................................

YULLIS AMANDA MANDARIN IPA| NSW|6.7%.....................

COOPERS LIGHT |SA| 2.6% .................................................

HEINEKEN ZERO|NETHERLANDS|0.0%................................

PRINCIPLE LIGHTER MID STRENGTH |NSW| 3.5%............

13

13

11

14

12

9  

7  

10

10

14

6

7

8

LIGHTS & NON ALC



WINE LIST



RED

TROPPO ‘BIG RED’ SYRAH 

(ADELAIDE HILLS, SA)

VASSE FELIX ‘FILIUS’ CABERNET 

(MARGARET RIVER, WA) 

 BARRINGWOOD ESTATE PINOT NOIR

(BARRINGWOOD, TAS)

/12 /55

/15 /69

/17 /77

SPARKLING & ROSE

CHAFFEY BROS ‘LUX VENIT’ ROSE 

(BAROSSA, SA) 

MADA PROSECCO 

(CANBERRA REGION, ACT)

/13 /58

14 65



GOON TYCOONS CHENIN BLANC 

(MARGARET RIVER, WA)

SOMOS 'NARANJITO' SKIN CONTACT 

(MCLAREN VALE, SA)

UNICO ZELLO 'RIVERSAND' FIANO 

(RIVERLAND, SA) 

HEGGIES VINEYARD CHARDONNAY 

(EDEN VALLEY, SA)

DEVIATION ROAD PINOT GRIS

(ADELAIDE HILLS, SA)

/16 /74

/16 /74

WHITE

/13 /60

/13 /60

/15 /69



WHISKY FLIGHTS



IT’S TIME TO TAKE FLIGHT WITH HOWLIN WOLF ON A TOUR

WHISKY TOUR AROUND THE WORLD. A CURATED

SELECTION OF WHISKYS FROM VARIOUS REGIONS RIGHT TO

YOUR TABLE FOR YOU TO EXPERIENCE FROM RIGHT HERE

FLIGHT TO SCOTLAND (NON SMOKING)...........................
GLENDRONACH 12, CRAIGELLACHIE 13, DALMORE 12 & GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

FLIGHT TO SCOTLAND (SMOKING)....................................
BOWMORE 12, GLENFIDDICH FIRE & CANE, CAOL ILA MOCH  & OCTOMORE 12.3 

FLIGHT TO AMERICA (BOURBON & RYE)...........................
JACK DANIELS BONDED, MICHTERS SOUR MASH, HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE & GEORGE T STAGG

DOMESTIC FLIGHT (AUSTRALIAN WHISKY).......................
STARWARD NOVA, HEADLANDS MUSCAT, MORRIS DOUBLE PORT & LARK BRANDY & SHERRY 

FLIGHT AROUND THE WORLD (INTERNATIONAL)...........
SUNTORY CHITA, PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE, PENDERYN PORT CASK & MIDLETON VERY RARE 2021

BUSINESS CLASS FLIGHT (HIGH END WHISKY)................
MIDLETON BARRY CROCKET, WAURBS PORT STORM, JURA 21 & PAPPY VAN WINKLE RYE

FIRST CLASS FLIGHT (TOP SHELF WHISKY)......................
BRUICHLADDICH BLACK ART 29, ELMAR T LEE, GLENDRONACH 1990, YAMAZAKI 18

FLIGHTS

42

41

49

42

40

100

185

*Some whisky’s may be changed due to stock, Will be substituted for similar price & Flavour*



WHISK(E)Y LIST



AMERICAN
HIGHWEST CAMPFIRE

HIGHWEST HIGH COUNTRY

JACK DANIELS 

JACK DANIELS BONDED 

JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK 

JACK DANIELS TRIPLE MASH

SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY

WESTLAND SHERRY WOOD

WESTLAND PEATED

WESTWARD STOUT CASK

29

26

11

15

12

17

11

23

23

22



BOURBON
ANGELS ENVY PORT CASK

BUFFALO TRACE 

COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR SINGLE BARREL 

COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH

EAGLE RARE 10YO 

ELMER T. LEE 100 YEAR TRIBUTE 

GEORGE T. STAGG 15YO-

  BARREL PROOF BOURBON 2020 RELEASE 

HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE BOURBON

JEFFERSON VERY SMALL BATCH

MAKERS MARK 

MAKERS 46 

MAKERS CASK STRENGTH

MICHTERS SMALL BATCH BOURBON 

PAPPY OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 

PAPPY VAN WINKLE LOT B 12YO

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 20YO 

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 23YO (BOTTLE L-0081) 

UNCLE NEAREST 1884

WIDOW JANE 10YO BOURBON 

WILD TURKEY LONG BRANCH

17

12

35

38

16

100

63

18

13

12

14

18

18

66

74

110

175

16

26

14



RYE
COLONEL E. H. TAYLOR STRAIGHT RYE 

HIGHWEST DOUBLE RYE

JACK DANIELS RYE

MICHTERS STRAIGHT RYE

PAPPY VAN WINKLE FAMILY RESERVE RYE 

RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF STRAIGHT RYE 

SAZERAC 6YO RYE 

THOMAS H. HANDY SAZERAC -

  STRAIGHT RYE 126.2 PROOF 

WIDOW JANE APPLEWOOD AND OAK RYE

WILD TURKEY RYE 

WILLETT SMALL BATCH RYE

35

18

13

18

120

16

18

50

24

11

26

WOODFORD RESERVE KENTUCKY BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE-

  DOUBLE OAKED KENTUCKY BOURBON

11

16

BOURBON



BLENDS
BALINTINES 

CHIVAS 12YO

CHIVAS 15YO XV

CHIVAS 18YO GOLD SIGNATURE 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

NAKED MALT 

SPENCER COLLINGS CASK - 

  STRENGTH 10YO BLENDED MALT 

11

11

15

16

11

11

23



SCOTCH - HIGHLANDS
ABERFELDY 12YO

ARDMORE 4YO PEATED

  [GIFTED STILLS JEAN BOYER] 

ARDNAMURCHAN AD 

   [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

BALBLAIR 10YO 

  [GORDON AND MACPHAIL BOTTLING] 

CLYNELISH 2008 BOTTLING (THE TEN #3) 

DALMORE 12YO 

DALMORE 18YO 

DALWHINNIE 15YO

DEANSTON 10YO CASK STRENGTH

  [CADENHEAD’S BOTTLING] 

DEANSTON 20YO OLOROSO SHERRY CASK 

FETTERCAIRN 11YO

  [CADENHEAD BOTTLING]

GLENDRONACH BATCH 11

  [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

GLENDRONACH 8YO 'THE HIELAN’ 

GLENDRONACH ‘THE PEATED’

GLENDRONACH 12YO SHERRY CASK

14

20

26

20

15

23

64

25

22

39

20

26

16

22

19



GLENDRONACH 18YO ALLARDICE

GLENDRONNACH 21YO PARLIMENT

GLENDRONACH 1990 SINGLE CASK 

GLENGLASSAUGH REVIVAL 

GLENGLASSAUGH PORTSOY 

GLENMORANGIE 10YO 

GLENMORANGIE 12YO 

  'LASANTA' SHERRY CASK 

GLENMORANGIE 14YO

  'QUINTA RUBIN' 14YO PORT CASK 

GLENMORANGIE 12YO

  'NECTAR D’OR' SAUTERNES CASK 

GLENMORANGIE

  'ALLTA' PRIVATE EDITION 

GLENMORANGIE

  'SPIOS' PRIVATE EDITION NO.09 

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

GLENMORANGIE CALVADOS BARREL

   [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

GLENMORANGIE AMONTILLADO

   [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

43

57

120

14

21

15

20

22

22

29

29

59

28

25

SCOTCH - HIGHLANDS



GLENTURRET TRIPLE WOOD EDITION

MACDUFF 11YO BOURBON CASK

   [CADENHEAD BOTTLING]

TOMATIN 7YO - 

  [GIFTED STILLS BY JEAN BOYER] 

TOMATIN 2007 CASK STRENGTH 10YO - 

  [GORDON & MACPHAIL]

TOMATIN CU BOCAN - 

  SHOCHU CASK CREATION #2 

TULLIBARDINE 2012 - 

  OLOROSO CASK [FIRKIN BOTTLING] 

WOLFBURN NORTHLAND 

17

20

24

27

24

24

20

SCOTCH - HIGHLANDS

SCOTCH - LOWLANDS
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK 

AUCHENTOSHAN 12YO 

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD 

PORT DUNDAS 1988 25YO -

  [CLOSED DISTILLERY BOTTLING] 

11

14

18

60



SCOTCH - SPEYSIDE
AUCHROISK 12YO - 

  [CADENHEAD’S BOTTLING] 

AUCHROISK 8YO PORT CASK - 

  [JEAN BOYER BOTTLING] 

BALVENIE 12YO DOUBLEWOOD 

BALVENIE 14YO CARIBBEAN CASK

BALVENIE 21YO PORTWOOD 

BALVENIE 12YO-

  SWEET TOAST OF AMERICAN OAK  

BENROMACH 10YO 

CARDHU GOLD RESERVE SINGLE 

CRAIGELLACHIE 13YO

GLENALLACHIE 12YO 

GLENALLICHIE DOUBLE SHERRY

GLENBURGIE 10YO - 

 [GORDON AND MACPHAIL BOTTLING]

GLEN GRANT 13YO SHERRY CASK -

 [WHISKEY CLUB RELEASE]

GLENFIDDICH 12YO

20

26

19

24

58

22

18

18

18

21

25

16

23

13



GLENFIDDICH 18YO 

GLENFIDDICH FIRE AND CANE PEATED 

GLENFIDDICH 23YO-

  'GRAND CRU' FRENCH CUVEE CASK 

GLENLIVET CARIBBEAN RESERVE 

GLENROTHES 14YO [CADENHEAD BOTTLING] 

GLENROTHES 11YO - 

 [GORDON & MACPHAIL BOTTLING] 

GLENTAUCHERS 12YO SHERRY CASK -

 [JEAN BOYER BOTTLING] 

GLENTAUCHERS 17YO 

   [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

THE MACALLAN 12YO SHERRY OAK 

THE MACALLAN 12YO TRIPLE CASK

MILTONDUFF 17YO

   [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

THE LOST DISTILLERY COMPANY 'STRATHEDEN'

THE SINGLETON MALT MASTERS SELECTION 

TAMDHU 20YO -

 1995 REFILL SHERRY BUTT [JEAN BOYER] 

TAMVULIN DOUBLE CASK

30

19

95

11

19

24

26

26

25

22

26

11

17

41

13

SCOTCH - SPEYSIDE



SCOTCH - CAMPBELTOWN
GLEN SCOTIA 15YO

GLEN SCOTIA HARBOUR SINGLE

SPRINGBANK 10YO-

  LOCAL BARLEY 2020 RELEASE 

SPRINGBANK 12YO-

CASK STRENGTH 2021 RELEASE 

SPRINGBANK 12YO-

CASK STRENGTH 2020 RELEASE 

SPRINKBANK 17YO MADEIRA WOOD

23

13

86

51

31

73

SCOTCH - ISLANDS
HIGHLAND PARK 12YO 

HIGHLAND PARK VALFATHER 

HIGHLAND PARK MJNOLER

ISLE OF JURA PROPHECY 

JURA 10

JURA 18

JURA 21

LOCH LOMOND INCHMOAN 12YO PEATED 

TALISKER 10YO

TALISKER X PARLEY WILDER SEA

17

20

28

33

12

27

51

18

17

25



ARDBEG 10YO 

ARDBEG GALILEO 

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL

BOWMORE NO1 

BOWMORE 12YO 

BOWMORE 15YO 

BOWMORE 18YO

BRUICHLADDICH-

 BERE BARLEY 2012 RELEASE

BRUICHLADDICH BLACK ART 10.1 29YO

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 

BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 12.2 

BUNNAHABHAIN 11YO

   [GORDAN & MACPHAIL BOTTLING]

COAL ILA 12YO

CAOL ILA MOCH

ELEMENTS OF ISLAY BN8 CASK STRENGTH 

KILCHOMAN MACHIR

KILCHOMAN 

   FINO SHERRY FINNISH LIMITED EDITION

19

100

29

17

16

20

38

28

103

18

40

20

23

24

26

20

26

SCOTCH - ISLAY



KILCHOMAN CASADO

LAGAVULIN 8YO 

LAGAVULIN 16YO 

PORT CHARLOTTE 10 YO-

 HEAVILY PEATED ISLAY BARLEY

23

19

37

20

SCOTCH - ISLAY

AUSTRALIAN
AMBER LANE AMBORSIA 

AMBER LANE LIQUID AMBER

BAKERY HILL CLASSIC MALT

CAPE BYRON ORIGINAL

CAPE BYRON CHARDONNAY CASK 

CHIEFS SON 'THE TANIST' 

CHIEFS SON SWEET PEAT SINGLE MALT 

COROWA DISTILERY 

   BARREL HOUSE EX-BOURBON

COROWA DISTILERY BOSQUE VERDE

COROWA DISTILERY PRIVATE NOTES

   APERA CASK

19

20

32

18

20

16

34

31

37

34



HEADLANDS DISTILLING CO.

  MUSCAT CASK SINGLE MALT 

HEADLANDS DISTILLING CO.

  APERA CASK SINGLE MALT 

HELLYERS ROAD TRIPLE CASK

THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE 

LARK CLASSIC CUT

LARK BRANDY & SHERRY CASK 

MORRIS SINGLE MALT

MORRIS MUSCAT CASK

MORRIS DOUBLE PORT 

NANT SHERRY CASK

SPRING BAY SHERRY CASK

SPRING BAY BOURBON CASK

STARWARD COGNAC CASK

 [THE WHISKEY CLUB RELEASE] 

STARWARD NOVA WINE CASK

STARWARD SOLERA CASK 

STARWARD TWO-FOLD DOUBLE GRAIN 

STARWARD PEDRO XIMINEZ CASK

   [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

18

18

27

13

39

58

13

22

26

54

33

30

25

16

20

12

24

AUSTRALIAN



19

17

40

TARA THE EXPECTED POITIN 

WATKINS WHISKEY CO. SMALL BATCH

WAUBS HARBOUR PORT STORM

AUSTRALIAN

POKENO ORIGIN FIRST FILL CASK

  [THE WHISKEY CLUB]

NEW ZEALAND
19

PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE SINGLE MALT 

PAUL JOHN SINGLE CASK 
15

36

INDIAN

BARVARIAN
SLYRS WHISKY 51 14



ICHIROS MALT MIZANURRA WOOD RESERVE  

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT 

SUNTORY THE CHITA

SUNTORY TOKI

YAMAZAKI DISTILLERS RESERVE 

YAMAZAKI 18YO 

YAMAZAKI 18YO MIZUNARA CASK

36

24

29

18

13

30

202

300

JAPANESE

FRENCH
MICHEL COUVREUR THE UNIQUE 14

CANADIAN CLUB

SEAGRAMS VO BLENDED CANADIAN 

11

11

CANADIAN



BUSHMILLS 10YO SINGLE MALT

BUSHMILLS 2010 CAUSEWAY 

   [WHISKY CLUB RELEASE]

CONNEMARA ORIGINAL PEATED SINGLE MALT 

JAMESON BLACK BARREL 

JAMESON SINGLE POT STILL

JAMESON SELECT RESERVE

MIDLETON VERY RARE 2021

MIDLETON VERY RARE 2022

MIDLETON VERY RARE BARRY CROCKETT LEGACY

REDBREAST 12YO SINGLE POT

POWERS GOLD LABEL

POWERS SINGLE POT STILL

WILLIAM CADENHEAD 13YO 

12

27

16

13

21

29

39

39

48

23

12

13

24

IRISH

ENGLISH
COTSWOLDS 2014 ODYSSEY SINGLE MALT 

COTSWOLDS 2015 ODYSSEY SINGLE MALT 

PENDERYN TAWNY PORT FINISH SINGLE MALT

THE LAKES VOYAGE SINGLE MALT

20

19

38

28



SPIRITS LIST



HAVANA CLUB 3 STAR 

DOS MADERAS 5+3 

DOS MADERAS 5+5 PX 

DOS MADERAS 10+5 

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL

KRAKEN SPICED RUM 

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK RUM 

PLANTATION 3 STAR WHITE 

PLANTATION STIGGIN PEATED PINEAPPLE 

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM 

11

14

17

32

11

11

11

11

15

11

RUM

VODKA
AXEL AUSTRALIAN VODKA

GREY GOOSE 

HARTSHORN SHEEPS WHEY VODKA

11

13

18



100 SOULS PINK GIN

23RD STREET RED CITRUS GIN

ANIMUS MACEDON GIN

APPLEWOOD SANDALWOOD 

EARP NO.8 DRY GIN

GIN MARE MEDITERRANEAN GIN

HEADLANDS TIDAL LINES

HENDRICKS

HOBART NO.4

LARRIKIN ORIGINAL GIN

LOBO DJINN

MARTIN MILLERS 

NENVER NEVER DARK SERIES ARGO

OUNCE SMALL BATCH SIGNITURE

POOR TIMS FOOLS CUT

PROHIBITION BATHTUB GIN

PROBIBITION CHRISTMAS GIN

SMITH STREET ROSE GIN

SOUTH COAST DAMSON PLUM

SOUTH COAST SUBLIME 

11

12

14

20

13

14

12

14

15

13

13

13

17

13

16

20

19

11

12

12

GIN



ALIPUS SAN BATHAZAR

ALIPUS SAN MIGUEL

ALTOS BLANCO

ALTOS REPOSADO

CORAZON BLANCO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

DON AMADO REPOSADO

THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN

THE LOST EXPLORER SALMIANA

THE LOST EXPLORER TOBALA

RENEGADE PRICKLY PEAR AGAVE SPIRIT 

SESION REPOSADO

SIERRA MILENARIO SMOKED TEQUILA 

14

16

12

13

11

14

19

11

35

46

17

13

13

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

STONE PINE ORIGINAL DRY

TEMPUS TWO PROSECCO GIN

TEMPUS TWO SHIRAZ GIN

THREE CHAINS ROAD ELDERFLOWER GIN

THREE CHAINS ROAD SOUTHERN CITRUS

WEST WINDS “BROADSIDE” NAVY STRENGTH

GIN
13

14

14

14

14

17



COGNAC
HENNESSY VSOP 

JEAN GROSPERRIN COGNAC 

PIERRE FERRAND 1840 COGNAC

PIERRE FERRAND AMBRE COGNAC

REMY MARTIN CHAMPAGNE COGNAC 

ST REMY VSOP “CLUB” BRANDY 

14

40

14

14

18

21

Enjoy some artwork
 from our tallented staff 



CLOWNS IOWA SHINE

          [SLIPKNOT]

CATOCNTIN CREEK RAGNAROC RYE

          [GWAR]

IN FLAMES GIN

           [IKON]

BLACK DIAMOND RUM

           [KISS]

DETIOR ROCK RUM

            [KISS]

IRON FIST AMERICAN WHISKEY

             [MOTORHEAD]

JUNIPER GIN

             [GHOST]

PREMIUM DARK RUM

             [MOTORHEAD]

NO.9 WHISKEY

             [SLIPKNOT]

NO.9 RESERVE WHISKEY

             [SLIPKNOT]

18

59

27

27

23

19

19

19

18

24

GROG LORDS



T-SHIRTS

JUMPERS

BEANIES

MORE STOCK AVAILABLE ONLINE 

ASK BAR FOR SIZES AND DESIGNS THEY HAVE ON HAND

40

70

15

MERCH



YOU’VE REACHED THE END OF THE
MENU, IT’S BEEN FUN, ENJOY THIS ON

YOUR WAY OUT IF YOU DIDN’T MAKE IT
TIL CLOSE TONIGHT


